RealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Casino Fantasy League

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
06-Feb-2006 12:23 PM Eastern

Slots Division
TEAM

Gravediggin' Ballers
B.O.M.B.

Psycho D'stroy'rs
Mudcats

Craps Division
TEAM

Demons

Big Sexy

Matt's Mad Maulers
Dunderheads

Roulette Division
TEAM

Angry Dogs
Da'Gangsters

Taz

SmackDogs
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PCT
0.571
0.500
0.357
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.571
0.500
0.500

PF
1157
1310
1262
1228

PF
1423
1150
1197
1052

PF
1522
1543
1170
1193

PA
1225
1348
1315
1236

PA
1249
1128
1266
1383

PA
1233
1344
1182
1298
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DIVISION
6-0-0
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STREAK
Won 4
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 3
Won 4
Lost 4
Lost 3

STREAK
Won 11
Lost 2
Won 2
Lost 3
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